
CZECH REPUBLIC OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS
SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

Brno
23rd - 24th of April 2022

Referee: MORAWITZOVÁ Monika

Figure Comb
Participants: Nations/Clubs: Tech Free Tech Free Tech Free Tech Free

A. O. Nireas Chalandriou 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Aboa Watersports 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Baby centrum Delfínek, z.s. 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. 22 20 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
KS AURORA WROCŁAW 12 12 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAW13 11 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 12 12 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
SKUP Olomouc, z.s. 15 15 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
Slávia STU Artistic Swimming 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Slovenská plavecká federácia 9 9 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
Sport Club Plavecký areál Pardubice, z.s.1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s. 11 10 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. 13 6 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.14 13 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
SU citynet Hall 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sweden 9 9 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. 14 14 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
Ukraine 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ 6 6 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
UKS WANDA POZNAN 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita Brno20 18 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Total: 179 163 0 30 0 22 0 1 0 14 8

Numbers of swimmers

AGE GROUP 
Solo Duet MixD Team



Referee: MORAWITZOVÁ Monika

Panel #1 (fig. 1) Panel #2 (fig. 2) Panel #3 (fig. 3) Panel #4 (fig. 4)
Judge 1: BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina / Ass.ref Judge 1: HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina / Ass.ref Judge 1: JAROŠOVÁ Olga / Ass.ref Judge 1: DŘÍNOVSKÁ  Lenka / Ass.ref

Judge 2: STELLWALL Mats Judge 2: DEÁKOVÁ Anna Judge 2: CHRAMOSTOVÁ  Kateřina Judge 2: HAAPANEN Laura

Judge 3: DROCHYTKOVÁ  Marta Judge 3: KOŽENÁ  Renata Judge 3: ELLEDEROVÁ Martina Judge 3: STRAPEKOVÁ Veronika

Judge 4: HOŠEK Veronika Judge 4: CHRZAN Paweł Judge 4: HORÁKOVÁ  Erika Judge 4: CIBULKA  Ondřej

Judge 5: VLČKOVÁ Pavlína Judge 5: STRUGAŁA Weronika Judge 5: SJÖQVIST Christer Judge 5: SZULC Alina

Judge 6: SZYMKOWIAK Kinga Judge 6: FLEKOVÁ Šárka Judge 6: MALEČKOVÁ Romana Judge 6: HUSÁKOVÁ Simona

Judge 7: PÁLKOVÁ Tereza Judge 7: KOHN Natalie Judge 7: HORVÁTHOVÁ Katarína Judge 7: ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1
Ariana

Figure 2
Rio

Figure 3
Albatross Half 

Twist

Figure 4
Swordtail

Total
Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

74.6429 B
1 A. O. Nireas Chalandriou KARAVASILI Ismini - Maria 16.3680 24.9240 16.6320 15.2260 74.6429 0.0000
2 A. O. Nireas Chalandriou THANOU Vasiliki 15.1800 25.4820 16.5880 14.3980 73.1102 1.5327
3 Slovenská plavecká federácia KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna 14.9600 23.2500 16.3680 15.0420 71.0408 3.6021
4 Slovenská plavecká federácia STRAPEKOVÁ Žofia 14.9160 23.4980 16.2360 14.7200 70.7857 3.8572
5 Slovenská plavecká federácia ÁSVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika 15.2240 23.1880 15.1360 14.6280 69.5673 5.0756
6 Slovenská plavecká federácia ZEMANOVÁ Lisa 15.7960 22.7540 15.1800 14.4440 69.5653 5.0776
7 Sweden WIKTORSSON Thea-Noelle 15.2680 22.8780 14.7400 14.2600 68.5163 6.1266
8 Slovenská plavecká federácia BERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela 14.4760 21.0800 15.3120 14.3060 66.5041 8.1388
9 Sweden HAMMAR NYBACKA Olivia 14.5640 20.7700 15.0040 14.4900 66.1510 8.4919

10 Baby centrum Delfínek, z.s. RERAK Yuliya 14.8280 20.8320 14.4320 13.9380 65.3367 9.3062
11 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWGNACEK Michalina 14.3000 20.5220 15.0480 14.0300 65.2041 9.4388
12 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. GAZDOVÁ Magda 14.4320 20.8940 14.3440 13.8460 64.8122 9.8307
13 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWREMJAN Agata 13.5080 21.5140 13.6400 14.6280 64.5816 10.0613
14 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ŠMÍDOVÁ Amálie 13.6400 22.4440 14.2120 12.8340 64.4184 10.2245
15 KS AURORA WROCŁAW MARUSZAK Wiktoria 13.5960 21.7620 14.5200 12.8800 64.0388 10.6041
16 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie 15.0480 20.6460 13.2440 13.4320 63.6429 11.0000
17 Sweden GALKINA Anna 13.6400 20.2120 13.9920 14.3520 63.4653 11.1776
18 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KESZI Valeria 13.6400 20.0880 14.3880 14.0300 63.4143 11.2286
19 Sweden VERGARA ROSAS Brianna 13.5080 20.2740 14.8720 13.4780 63.4000 11.2429
20 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWCZECH Oliwia 13.9920 20.8940 13.9480 13.2020 63.3020 11.3409
21 Sweden SOMISETTY Bhavya 14.4760 19.2820 14.6960 13.5700 63.2898 11.3531
22 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. MAJEROVÁ Silvia 12.7160 20.8940 14.0360 14.3060 63.2163 11.4266
23 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWSELINA Alina 14.0800 20.5220 13.7720 13.5700 63.2082 11.4347
24 Slovenská plavecká federácia LAJČÁKOVÁ Johana 13.3320 20.7080 14.5640 13.2480 63.1143 11.5286
25 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoKALVODOVÁ Barbora 13.6400 21.0180 14.1680 13.0180 63.1061 11.5368
26 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. TERENTJEVOVÁ Ivana 15.1360 19.4060 13.7720 13.3860 62.9592 11.6837
27 KS AURORA WROCŁAW ŁUCZAK Karolina 13.8600 19.9020 14.4760 13.1100 62.6000 12.0429
28 Slovenská plavecká federácia MARKUŠOVÁ Hana 13.9480 17.7940 14.6080 14.9500 62.5510 12.0919
29 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ČARVAŠOVÁ Nela 12.9800 21.3280 13.8600 13.0180 62.4347 12.2082
30 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JETMAROVÁ Karolína 13.1120 22.3200 13.1560 12.5580 62.3939 12.2490
31 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VOJTÍŠKOVÁ Valerie 13.9920 20.0880 14.1680 12.8800 62.3755 12.2674
32 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.HAVLOVÁ Dorotea 13.2000 21.3900 13.6400 12.4200 61.8878 12.7551
33 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoTOMANCOVÁ Erika 12.4960 21.4520 13.3760 13.0180 61.5735 13.0694
34 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. HANUŠOVÁ Amélie 13.4640 18.4760 14.3880 13.6620 61.2143 13.4286
35 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWSZYMIK Julia 13.3320 20.8320 13.0240 12.7420 61.1531 13.4898
36 KS AURORA WROCŁAW KOROLCZUK Alicja 12.7160 20.5840 14.3000 12.2820 61.1041 13.5388
37 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. HAVLOVÁ Jitka 12.7600 20.2740 13.6840 13.0180 60.9551 13.6878
38 Slovenská plavecká federácia SOLYMOSY Ivan 12.4520 21.2040 13.4200 12.4200 60.7102 13.9327
39 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.LOSOVÁ Tereza 13.7280 19.7160 13.3760 12.6500 60.6837 13.9592
40 Slovenská plavecká federácia VILÍMOVÁ Mia 13.0680 19.4060 14.0360 12.8340 60.5551 14.0878
41 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. KHUDKO Irina 12.6280 20.5840 13.4200 12.6040 60.4449 14.1980
42 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKASPRZYK Łucja 13.3760 18.7240 14.4760 12.1900 59.9653 14.6776
43 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.PALKOSKOVÁ Monika 13.2880 16.5540 14.2120 14.4440 59.6918 14.9511
44 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. KUDYMOVÁ Mariana 12.6720 19.0340 14.0800 12.2820 59.2531 15.3898
45 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. VILÍMOVÁ  Isabella 12.8480 18.8480 13.9480 12.3740 59.2020 15.4409
46 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MARKUŠOVÁ  Tamara 12.9800 18.7860 13.1120 13.1100 59.1714 15.4715
47 KS AURORA WROCŁAW PALUSZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 13.5520 17.2360 14.0800 12.8800 58.9265 15.7164
48 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. ZAPLETALOVÁ Nela 12.7600 18.4140 13.7280 12.7880 58.8673 15.7756
49 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.KINDELMANNOVÁ Nela 12.5400 19.2200 12.9360 12.6960 58.5633 16.0796
50 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BUREŠOVÁ Vendula 12.9360 17.7320 13.2440 13.3860 58.4673 16.1756
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51 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWRABENDA Natasza 12.9800 19.4060 12.1000 12.6500 58.3020 16.3409
52 KS AURORA WROCŁAW SZULC Adrianna 12.5840 18.9720 13.2000 12.3280 58.2490 16.3939
53 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. STREJČKOVÁ Natálie 12.8040 18.6620 13.2440 12.2820 58.1551 16.4878
54 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. URBÁNKOVÁ Simona 12.9360 19.1580 13.5080 11.2700 58.0327 16.6102
55 KS AURORA WROCŁAW BROL Katarzyna 12.9800 19.7160 12.5840 11.5000 57.9388 16.7041
56 KS AURORA WROCŁAW STĘPNIAK Pola 12.5840 18.1660 13.8160 12.1900 57.9143 16.7286
57 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 12.3640 18.7860 12.8480 12.5580 57.7102 16.9327
58 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie 12.4960 18.6000 12.7160 12.3280 57.2857 17.3572
59 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MATÚŠOVÁ  Eva 13.1120 17.7940 12.7600 12.4660 57.2776 17.3653
60 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKASPRZYK Matylda 13.0680 17.4220 13.4200 11.8220 56.8694 17.7735
61 Aboa Watersports TOJANDER Olivia 12.6720 17.9800 13.6400 11.4080 56.8367 17.8062
62 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.LOULOVÁ Sofie 12.3200 18.2280 12.9360 12.1900 56.8102 17.8327
63 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. KOVÁČIKOVÁ Eliška 11.9240 18.6620 13.3320 11.6840 56.7367 17.9062
64 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. MORBICROVÁ Adéla 12.9800 18.4140 12.4520 11.6380 56.6163 18.0266
65 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. JÁROVÁ Alžběta 12.4080 16.9880 12.8480 13.1100 56.4837 18.1592
66 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. NEUMANOVÁ Eliška 12.8040 17.9180 12.7160 11.8680 56.4347 18.2082
67 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKARDAŚ Ewa 12.7160 19.2820 11.2640 12.0060 56.3959 18.2470
68 KS AURORA WROCŁAW TWARDA Aleksandra 13.3320 17.4220 12.3200 12.1440 56.3449 18.2980
69 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ORECHOVSKÁ Tereza 11.5720 17.3600 13.3320 12.9260 56.3163 18.3266
70 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KAUFMANOVÁ Ema 13.0680 18.2280 12.3640 11.4080 56.1918 18.4511
71 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoTKADLECOVÁ Laura 12.8040 17.9800 12.1440 12.0980 56.1490 18.4939
72 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWDĄDERA-BZDYRA Marika 13.7280 16.7400 12.8040 11.6840 56.0776 18.5653
73 KS AURORA WROCŁAW SOJA Apolonia 10.7800 19.7160 12.8920 11.1780 55.6796 18.9633
74 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. GRINČOVÁ Viktória 13.2880 18.0420 11.2200 11.9140 55.5755 19.0674
75 Sweden GERASIMOVA Mariia 12.7600 17.7940 12.7600 10.9020 55.3224 19.3205
76 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.VARAGNAT Amélie 12.7600 17.6700 11.7920 11.8220 55.1469 19.4960
77 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MIŠA  Viktória 11.0880 17.0500 13.1560 12.6500 55.0449 19.5980
78 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.KUBÍČKOVÁ Eva 12.4520 18.0420 11.9680 11.4540 55.0163 19.6266
79 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoFLEKOVÁ Taťána 12.9800 14.5080 13.8160 12.2360 54.6327 20.0102
80 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BAUEROVÁ Anna 12.5400 16.7400 12.5400 11.6380 54.5490 20.0939
81 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. JAROCHOVÁ Nela 12.8040 17.4220 11.9240 11.2700 54.5102 20.1327
82 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. POSPÍŠILOVÁ Maxine Laura 11.3080 19.5920 11.9240 10.5340 54.4469 20.1960
83 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. TICHÁ Eliška 12.4960 17.1740 11.3960 12.2820 54.4367 20.2062
84 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. VENZHÖFEROVÁ Sofie 10.9120 18.8480 12.0560 11.3620 54.2633 20.3796
85 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.MADĚROVÁ Ema 12.2320 17.6080 11.6600 11.5000 54.0816 20.5613
86 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.FRITSCHEROVÁ Eliška 11.7920 17.1120 12.4080 11.6380 54.0306 20.6123
87 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KAŠTÁNKOVÁ Zuzana 12.3200 16.9260 11.9240 11.7760 54.0265 20.6164
88 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. HEJDOVÁ Zuzana 11.8360 17.9800 11.3960 11.6380 53.9286 20.7143
89 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LETKOVIČOVÁ Lillian 12.8920 17.1120 10.7800 12.0520 53.9143 20.7286
90 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie 13.0680 16.8020 12.1440 10.8100 53.9020 20.7409
91 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma 11.8360 17.3600 12.1440 11.1780 53.5898 21.0531
92 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LEMAIRE  Lea 12.4520 17.5460 10.8680 11.5460 53.4816 21.1613
93 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWSYTY Zoja 12.6280 15.8720 12.9360 10.8560 53.3592 21.2837
94 Sweden KARLSSON Tuva 11.7480 18.1040 12.3200 9.8900 53.1245 21.5184
95 KS AURORA WROCŁAW WYTRWAŁ Amelia 10.7360 17.2980 13.4640 10.2580 52.8122 21.8307
96 UKS WANDA POZNAN KACZMAREK Weronika 11.2200 16.7400 11.9240 11.7300 52.6673 21.9756
97 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. KAROVIČOVÁ Silvia 12.0120 16.8020 11.5720 11.2240 52.6633 21.9796
98 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.BUREŠOVÁ Pavla 11.3080 17.1740 12.1880 10.9020 52.6245 22.0184
99 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. KLOPŠTOCK Sarah 9.9880 17.2980 12.0120 12.0520 52.3980 22.2449

100 Sweden WILHELMSSON Anny 11.5720 15.9340 12.4520 11.3620 52.3673 22.2756
101 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.CHALOUPKOVÁ Petra 11.1760 15.9340 12.4080 11.6840 52.2469 22.3960
102 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. MARKOVÁ Eliška 11.9680 15.0660 12.1440 11.8220 52.0408 22.6021
103 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.RANDOVÁ Emma 12.4080 13.5160 12.6720 12.2820 51.9163 22.7266
104 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LISÁ  Ingrid 11.5720 14.6320 12.0120 12.3740 51.6224 23.0205
105 KS AURORA WROCŁAW JAXA-KWIATKOWSKA Aleksandra 10.8680 17.9800 10.5160 11.2240 51.6204 23.0225
106 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MICHVOCÍKOVÁ  Emília 11.0880 16.4920 11.8360 11.0860 51.5327 23.1102
107 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. ONTEKOVÁ Sophie 12.1880 15.3140 11.7480 11.1780 51.4571 23.1858
108 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.LAUNOVÁ Ester 11.8360 16.6160 11.8360 10.1200 51.4367 23.2062
109 SU citynet Hall LAIMER Emma 11.4400 16.6160 11.6160 10.5340 51.2306 23.4123
110 Sweden GOLOVIN Sofia 12.3640 11.4700 13.5960 12.6960 51.1490 23.4939
111 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. BENDOVÁ Valerie 11.4840 15.8100 11.3520 11.4540 51.1224 23.5205
112 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.DYMÁKOVÁ Karolína 9.4600 17.0500 12.3640 11.1320 51.0265 23.6164
113 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. ZATLOUKALOVÁ Silvie 10.9560 16.6780 11.2200 11.0860 50.9592 23.6837
114 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.HUBÁČKOVÁ Simona 11.6160 17.9800 10.6040 9.5220 50.7367 23.9062
115 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ADAMCOVÁ Hana 10.7800 16.6780 10.2520 11.7760 50.4959 24.1470
116 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ SZABŁOWSKA Zofia 10.1640 16.3680 12.4960 10.4420 50.4796 24.1633
117 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.PECKOVÁ Rozálie 12.1440 16.6160 11.4840 8.4640 49.7020 24.9409
118 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.JANÁČKOVÁ Klára 10.9120 16.1820 11.4840 9.3380 48.8939 25.7490
119 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MIKULOVÁ  Andrea 11.0440 14.6940 11.5280 10.3960 48.6347 26.0082
120 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoTESAŘÍKOVÁ Nicol 10.5600 13.7640 11.8800 11.2240 48.3959 26.2470
121 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JUROŠOVÁ Linda 11.6600 13.2060 11.7480 10.8100 48.3918 26.2511
122 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ONDROVÁ Ema 11.3080 13.6400 11.5720 10.9020 48.3898 26.2531
123 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.JUNKOVÁ Eliška 11.5280 14.7560 11.7480 9.2920 48.2898 26.3531
124 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoVAŠÍČKOVÁ Viola 11.5720 15.2520 11.0000 9.4760 48.2653 26.3776
125 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.ŠIMANOVSKÁ Nikol 10.7360 15.5000 9.5920 11.4540 48.2469 26.3960
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126 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. HROMKOVÁ Ellen Charlotte 10.2080 16.8020 10.1200 9.9360 48.0265 26.6164
127 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.SHPENYK Ivanna 11.1760 13.2680 11.8360 10.7180 47.9571 26.6858
128 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBAJKALOVÁ Darja 11.0880 14.3840 10.6920 10.7180 47.8388 26.8041
129 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoVYTISKOVÁ Markéta 10.7360 15.2520 10.8680 9.7980 47.6061 27.0368
130 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. POUSTKOVÁ Alžběta 10.8680 15.3760 10.0320 10.2580 47.4837 27.1592
131 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ŽIVNÁ Charlotta 11.3520 13.2680 11.4400 10.3960 47.4041 27.2388
132 Sport Club Plavecký areál Pardubice, z.s.ŠIMKOVÁ Antonie 11.3520 14.7560 10.6480 9.5680 47.2694 27.3735
133 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.LUKÁŠOVÁ Berenika 8.2720 15.5620 11.3520 11.0400 47.1694 27.4735
134 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.STRÁSKÁ Petra 10.7800 15.2520 9.4600 10.7180 47.1531 27.4898
135 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoSTRÁNSKÁ Berta 10.9120 13.8260 11.3520 9.6140 46.6367 28.0062
136 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoDOLEŽALOVÁ Klára 11.5280 13.3920 10.4720 10.3040 46.6286 28.0143
137 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ČARVAŠOVÁ Petra 11.2640 13.4540 11.0000 9.8900 46.5388 28.1041
138 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. GUDKOV Alisa 10.3400 14.6940 9.4160 10.7180 46.0898 28.5531
139 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoDVOŘÁKOVÁ Magdaléna 10.6920 12.8960 10.9560 10.1200 45.5755 29.0674
140 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPAVLOVIČOVÁ Ester 11.4400 12.8340 11.2640 8.8320 45.2755 29.3674
141 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPOLÁČKOVÁ Dominika 11.1760 14.2600 9.6800 9.0620 45.0796 29.5633
142 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KADOUNOVÁ Eva 10.5600 14.1360 9.9440 9.5220 45.0633 29.5796
143 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.HOUDOVÁ Ella 10.0320 14.5080 8.5360 10.9940 44.9694 29.6735
144 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ SZCZEPANOWICZ Lena 8.9760 15.8100 9.5040 9.5220 44.7061 29.9368
145 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.HLADÍKOVÁ Anna 10.6480 13.2680 10.2080 9.4760 44.4898 30.1531
146 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPROSECKÁ Veronika 11.0000 12.2760 9.7680 10.1660 44.0918 30.5511
147 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ JARUGA Lena 9.7240 16.2440 8.0960 8.9240 43.8653 30.7776
148 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ÁSVÁNYIOVÁ Dominika 10.4280 11.8420 10.6480 10.0280 43.8224 30.8205
149 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ČIŽMÁŘOVÁ Veronika 10.4280 10.7880 10.8240 10.5800 43.4898 31.1531
150 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoHRUBANOVÁ Jolana 10.1200 12.3380 10.7360 9.0160 43.0714 31.5715
151 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ MAĆKOWIAK Maja 8.8880 13.0820 8.6240 9.8900 41.3102 33.3327
152 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBLAŽKOVÁ Valentina 9.1960 11.8420 8.4040 10.0280 40.2755 34.3674
153 KS AURORA WROCŁAW SZAREK Hanna 8.6240 13.7020 7.1280 9.8900 40.1469 34.4960
154 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ WUDARSKA Maja 9.1960 12.5240 9.1960 8.2800 39.9959 34.6470
155 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. DATSENKO Mariia 10.3400 11.5940 8.3160 7.9120 38.9408 35.7021
156 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MELIŠOVÁ Ema 10.2520 10.5400 8.7560 7.5440 37.8490 36.7939
157 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.DUKOVÁ Anna 11.7920 0.0000 11.8800 12.3280 36.7347 37.9082
158 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. BANÁŠOVÁ Kateřina 12.0560 0.0000 11.4400 10.4420 34.6306 40.0123
159 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. HAVIAROVÁ Olívia 10.2520 8.2460 6.7320 8.4180 34.3347 40.3082
160 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBUDAŘOVÁ Karolína 11.1760 0.0000 10.6920 10.8560 33.3918 41.2511
161 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPROSECKÁ Nikola 9.5040 0.0000 11.1320 9.1540 30.3980 44.2449
162 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ WOJTAŚ Magdalena 10.6480 0.0000 10.0760 8.3720 29.6898 44.9531
163 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoFRANCOVÁ Nela *DNS*
164 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LEHOTOVÁ Júlia *DNS*
165 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBÁRTLOVÁ Karolína *DNS*
166 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. GUBOVÁ Alexandra *DNS*
167 Slávia STU Artistic Swimming BAKOŠOVÁ Alica *DNS*
168 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWTALASH Arsenii *DNS*
169 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKASPRZYK Kacper *DNS*
170 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.OTEVŘELOVÁ Kristýna *DNS*
171 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.ČERVINKOVÁ Emma *DNS*

4/23/2022
1:04 PM Page 3/3Chief Recorder:VUCETIC Ivana



Referee: MORAWITZOVÁ Monika

Panel #1 (figure 1) Panel #2 (figure 2) Figures
Judge 1:   : BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina / Ass.ref Judge 1:   : HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina / Ass.ref Figures 1: 423 - Ariana
Judge 2:   : STELLWALL Mats Judge 2:   : DEÁKOVÁ Anna Figures 2: 143 - Rio
Judge 3:   : DROCHYTKOVÁ  Marta Judge 3:   : KOŽENÁ  Renata Figures 3: 240a - Albatross Half Twist
Judge 4:   : HOŠEK Veronika Judge 4:   : CHRZAN Paweł Figures 4: 403 - Swordtail
Judge 5:   : VLČKOVÁ Pavlína Judge 5:   : STRUGAŁA Weronika
Judge 6:   : SZYMKOWIAK Kinga Judge 6:   : FLEKOVÁ Šárka
Judge 7:   : PÁLKOVÁ Tereza Judge 7:   : KOHN Natalie

Panel #3 (figure 3) Panel #4 (figure 4)
Judge 1:   : JAROŠOVÁ Olga / Ass.ref Judge 1:   : DŘÍNOVSKÁ  Lenka / Ass.ref
Judge 2:   : CHRAMOSTOVÁ  Kateřina Judge 2:   : HAAPANEN Laura
Judge 3:   : ELLEDEROVÁ Martina Judge 3:   : STRAPEKOVÁ Veronika
Judge 4:   : HORÁKOVÁ  Erika Judge 4:   : CIBULKA  Ondřej
Judge 5:   : SJÖQVIST Christer Judge 5:   : SZULC Alina
Judge 6:   : MALEČKOVÁ Romana Judge 6:   : HUSÁKOVÁ Simona
Judge 7:   : HORVÁTHOVÁ Katarína Judge 7:   : ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.6429
1 A. O. Nireas Chalandriou KARAVASILI Ismini - Maria Fig.1 7.7 6.8 7.0 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.7 16.3680 74.6429

Fig.2 8.6 8.0 8.0 7.2 8.3 7.7 8.2 24.9240
Fig.3 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.9 7.6 7.3 7.4 16.6320
Fig.4 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.9 15.2260

2 A. O. Nireas Chalandriou THANOU Vasiliki Fig.1 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.1 7.2 15.1800 73.1102 1.5327
Fig.2 8.5 8.3 8.2 7.8 8.3 8.4 7.9 25.4820
Fig.3 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.9 7.7 16.5880
Fig.4 6.3 5.2 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.4 14.3980

3 Slovenská plavecká federáciaKRAJČOVIČOVÁ Lea Anna Fig.1 6.9 6.6 7.2 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.9 14.9600 71.0408 3.6021
Fig.2 7.6 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.2500
Fig.3 6.9 7.7 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.4 16.3680
Fig.4 7.0 7.1 6.5 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.5 15.0420

4 Slovenská plavecká federáciaSTRAPEKOVÁ Žofia Fig.1 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.7 14.9160 70.7857 3.8572
Fig.2 7.9 7.8 8.1 6.1 7.2 7.7 7.3 23.4980
Fig.3 7.1 7.4 7.1 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.5 16.2360
Fig.4 6.0 6.1 6.7 6.7 5.9 6.5 6.8 14.7200

5 Slovenská plavecká federáciaÁSVÁNYIOVÁ Veronika Fig.1 6.8 7.1 6.9 7.3 7.0 6.6 6.8 15.2240 69.5673 5.0756
Fig.2 7.7 7.5 7.8 7.1 7.4 7.6 7.2 23.1880
Fig.3 6.9 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.3 6.9 15.1360
Fig.4 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.1 14.6280

6 Slovenská plavecká federáciaZEMANOVÁ Lisa Fig.1 7.3 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.0 7.3 15.7960 69.5653 5.0776
Fig.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.2 7.3 22.7540
Fig.3 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.0 15.1800
Fig.4 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.1 6.3 6.3 5.2 14.4440

7 Sweden WIKTORSSON Thea-Noelle Fig.1 7.1 7.3 6.9 7.1 6.9 6.6 6.7 15.2680 68.5163 6.1266
Fig.2 7.7 7.4 7.1 6.8 8.0 7.4 7.3 22.8780
Fig.3 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.5 14.7400
Fig.4 5.8 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.1 14.2600

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen
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Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.6429

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges

8 Slovenská plavecká federáciaBERNÁTHOVÁ Michaela Fig.1 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.6 14.4760 66.5041 8.1388
Fig.2 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.3 6.7 21.0800
Fig.3 7.0 7.2 6.6 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.0 15.3120
Fig.4 5.7 5.8 6.5 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.5 14.3060

9 Sweden HAMMAR NYBACKA Olivia Fig.1 6.8 6.3 7.0 6.8 6.3 6.8 6.4 14.5640 66.1510 8.4919
Fig.2 7.0 6.6 7.0 6.0 6.8 6.5 6.6 20.7700
Fig.3 6.7 6.7 6.8 7.1 7.1 6.8 6.6 15.0040
Fig.4 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.1 14.4900

10 Baby centrum Delfínek, z.s. RERAK Yuliya Fig.1 6.9 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.9 6.7 6.5 14.8280 65.3367 9.3062
Fig.2 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.3 7.4 6.4 6.2 20.8320
Fig.3 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.6 7.0 5.4 14.4320
Fig.4 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.6 13.9380

11 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWGNACEK Michalina Fig.1 6.3 5.9 6.6 7.1 6.6 6.5 6.5 14.3000 65.2041 9.4388
Fig.2 6.4 6.2 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.6 6.8 20.5220
Fig.3 6.3 7.0 6.8 6.3 7.0 7.3 7.1 15.0480
Fig.4 5.7 5.9 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.1 14.0300

12 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. GAZDOVÁ Magda Fig.1 6.8 6.1 6.7 6.8 6.0 6.5 6.7 14.4320 64.8122 9.8307
Fig.2 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.4 6.4 7.0 6.5 20.8940
Fig.3 6.7 6.0 6.4 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.3 14.3440
Fig.4 6.3 5.9 6.0 5.5 5.7 6.2 6.3 13.8460

13 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWREMJAN Agata Fig.1 5.8 5.8 6.7 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.3 13.5080 64.5816 10.0613
Fig.2 6.7 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.6 21.5140
Fig.3 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.6 6.4 5.9 6.1 13.6400
Fig.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.2 14.6280

14 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ŠMÍDOVÁ Amálie Fig.1 6.2 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.3 13.6400 64.4184 10.2245
Fig.2 7.2 7.3 7.4 6.8 7.3 7.2 7.2 22.4440
Fig.3 6.5 6.6 6.3 6.8 6.4 6.4 6.4 14.2120
Fig.4 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.7 12.8340

15 KS AURORA WROCŁAW MARUSZAK Wiktoria Fig.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.6 6.6 13.5960 64.0388 10.6041
Fig.2 7.8 7.3 6.8 6.5 7.2 6.9 6.9 21.7620
Fig.3 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.5 14.5200
Fig.4 5.2 5.3 5.2 5.3 6.1 6.1 6.3 12.8800

16 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. KUDĚLKOVÁ Klaudie Fig.1 6.9 5.9 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.6 6.8 15.0480 63.6429 11.0000
Fig.2 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.1 6.9 6.6 6.7 20.6460
Fig.3 5.8 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.1 5.7 13.2440
Fig.4 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.8 13.4320

17 Sweden GALKINA Anna Fig.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.3 13.6400 63.4653 11.1776
Fig.2 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.2 6.5 20.2120
Fig.3 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.8 6.2 13.9920
Fig.4 6.5 6.8 6.2 6.4 6.4 5.7 4.9 14.3520

18 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KESZI Valeria Fig.1 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 13.6400 63.4143 11.2286
Fig.2 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.1 6.2 6.4 6.2 20.0880
Fig.3 6.4 7.0 6.4 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.5 14.3880
Fig.4 5.9 5.8 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.4 5.7 14.0300

19 Sweden VERGARA ROSAS Brianna Fig.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.1 6.3 13.5080 63.4000 11.2429
Fig.2 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.3 7.0 6.3 20.2740
Fig.3 6.3 6.9 6.4 6.9 6.9 6.7 7.0 14.8720
Fig.4 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.9 6.1 13.4780
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.6429
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20 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWCZECH Oliwia Fig.1 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.2 13.9920 63.3020 11.3409
Fig.2 6.7 6.3 6.1 7.0 7.1 6.8 6.9 20.8940
Fig.3 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.1 6.9 6.1 13.9480
Fig.4 5.5 5.6 5.9 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.9 13.2020

21 Sweden SOMISETTY Bhavya Fig.1 6.6 6.8 6.2 6.6 6.5 6.4 7.0 14.4760 63.2898 11.3531
Fig.2 6.1 6.6 6.6 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.1 19.2820
Fig.3 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.9 14.6960
Fig.4 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.0 5.9 13.5700

22 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. MAJEROVÁ Silvia Fig.1 5.8 5.9 6.3 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.9 12.7160 63.2163 11.4266
Fig.2 6.8 6.9 7.2 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.7 20.8940
Fig.3 6.8 6.2 6.1 6.8 5.8 7.0 6.0 14.0360
Fig.4 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.1 5.9 14.3060

23 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWSELINA Alina Fig.1 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.9 6.3 6.5 6.4 14.0800 63.2082 11.4347
Fig.2 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.2 6.4 20.5220
Fig.3 6.8 6.5 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.1 13.7720
Fig.4 5.7 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.6 13.5700

24 Slovenská plavecká federáciaLAJČÁKOVÁ Johana Fig.1 5.8 5.8 6.4 5.9 6.0 6.3 6.3 13.3320 63.1143 11.5286
Fig.2 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.8 20.7080
Fig.3 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.2 6.5 6.7 6.6 14.5640
Fig.4 5.7 5.3 6.0 5.8 6.0 6.2 5.3 13.2480

25 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoKALVODOVÁ Barbora Fig.1 5.7 5.3 6.9 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.4 13.6400 63.1061 11.5368
Fig.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.9 7.4 7.2 6.2 21.0180
Fig.3 6.5 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.5 5.6 14.1680
Fig.4 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.3 6.1 5.9 6.2 13.0180

26 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. TERENTJEVOVÁ Ivana Fig.1 7.0 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.5 6.4 15.1360 62.9592 11.6837
Fig.2 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.2 19.4060
Fig.3 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.3 5.9 13.7720
Fig.4 5.6 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.8 13.3860

27 KS AURORA WROCŁAW ŁUCZAK Karolina Fig.1 6.5 5.6 5.9 6.2 6.3 6.7 6.6 13.8600 62.6000 12.0429
Fig.2 6.8 6.6 5.9 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.7 19.9020
Fig.3 5.7 6.8 6.4 6.1 6.8 7.6 6.8 14.4760
Fig.4 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.4 6.0 6.0 5.9 13.1100

28 Slovenská plavecká federáciaMARKUŠOVÁ Hana Fig.1 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.7 6.4 6.4 13.9480 62.5510 12.0919
Fig.2 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.7 17.7940
Fig.3 6.9 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.8 6.8 14.6080
Fig.4 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.6 14.9500

29 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ČARVAŠOVÁ Nela Fig.1 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.3 6.3 5.9 6.2 12.9800 62.4347 12.2082
Fig.2 6.4 6.3 7.0 6.7 7.2 7.5 7.1 21.3280
Fig.3 5.7 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.3 13.8600
Fig.4 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.6 13.0180

30 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JETMAROVÁ Karolína Fig.1 5.6 5.7 6.3 6.1 6.2 5.9 5.9 13.1120 62.3939 12.2490
Fig.2 7.5 7.1 7.3 6.3 7.2 7.6 6.9 22.3200
Fig.3 6.8 5.2 6.0 5.3 6.2 5.9 6.5 13.1560
Fig.4 5.3 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.0 12.5580

31 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VOJTÍŠKOVÁ Valerie Fig.1 6.4 6.2 6.7 6.7 6.2 6.3 6.2 13.9920 62.3755 12.2674
Fig.2 6.1 6.4 6.5 5.9 6.7 6.7 6.8 20.0880
Fig.3 7.0 6.3 6.3 6.8 6.4 6.4 6.0 14.1680
Fig.4 5.2 5.3 5.5 5.5 6.4 6.1 5.6 12.8800
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32 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.HAVLOVÁ Dorotea Fig.1 6.0 6.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.1 13.2000 61.8878 12.7551
Fig.2 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.4 6.5 21.3900
Fig.3 6.4 6.1 6.1 6.3 5.8 6.4 6.1 13.6400
Fig.4 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.6 5.2 6.0 5.6 12.4200

33 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoTOMANCOVÁ Erika Fig.1 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.4 6.0 12.4960 61.5735 13.0694
Fig.2 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.5 7.3 7.3 6.8 21.4520
Fig.3 6.7 6.2 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.7 13.3760
Fig.4 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.4 13.0180

34 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. HANUŠOVÁ Amélie Fig.1 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.2 5.9 5.5 6.1 13.4640 61.2143 13.4286
Fig.2 6.2 6.1 6.4 5.7 6.0 5.3 5.8 18.4760
Fig.3 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.2 6.5 14.3880
Fig.4 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.0 13.6620

35 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWSZYMIK Julia Fig.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.2 13.3320 61.1531 13.4898
Fig.2 6.3 6.9 7.0 6.2 7.0 6.7 6.7 20.8320
Fig.3 6.4 5.6 6.2 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.0 13.0240
Fig.4 5.4 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.4 12.7420

36 KS AURORA WROCŁAW KOROLCZUK Alicja Fig.1 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.7 6.1 6.1 12.7160 61.1041 13.5388
Fig.2 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.7 6.5 20.5840
Fig.3 7.0 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.2 14.3000
Fig.4 4.7 4.4 5.4 5.6 6.0 5.8 5.2 12.2820

37 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. HAVLOVÁ Jitka Fig.1 5.9 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.9 12.7600 60.9551 13.6878
Fig.2 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.3 6.4 20.2740
Fig.3 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.1 5.5 13.6840
Fig.4 5.4 5.7 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.6 13.0180

38 Slovenská plavecká federáciaSOLYMOSY Ivan Fig.1 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.9 12.4520 60.7102 13.9327
Fig.2 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.6 6.4 7.0 7.0 21.2040
Fig.3 6.6 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 13.4200
Fig.4 5.3 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.2 6.0 5.2 12.4200

39 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.LOSOVÁ Tereza Fig.1 6.1 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 13.7280 60.6837 13.9592
Fig.2 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.4 19.7160
Fig.3 6.7 6.2 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.1 5.7 13.3760
Fig.4 5.6 5.4 5.8 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.1 12.6500

40 Slovenská plavecká federáciaVILÍMOVÁ Mia Fig.1 5.9 5.4 5.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 13.0680 60.5551 14.0878
Fig.2 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.2 19.4060
Fig.3 6.5 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.6 14.0360
Fig.4 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.3 5.0 12.8340

41 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. KHUDKO Irina Fig.1 6.0 6.2 5.8 5.9 5.2 5.4 5.6 12.6280 60.4449 14.1980
Fig.2 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.1 6.8 6.9 5.9 20.5840
Fig.3 6.0 6.2 5.7 6.1 6.4 6.0 6.2 13.4200
Fig.4 5.5 5.2 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.3 12.6040

42 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKASPRZYK Łucja Fig.1 5.9 6.1 5.9 5.6 6.3 6.2 6.3 13.3760 59.9653 14.6776
Fig.2 6.3 6.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.3 5.6 18.7240
Fig.3 6.7 7.0 5.9 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.3 14.4760
Fig.4 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.5 5.3 5.1 5.5 12.1900

43 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.PALKOSKOVÁ Monika Fig.1 6.1 5.7 5.9 6.4 5.9 6.2 6.1 13.2880 59.6918 14.9511
Fig.2 5.2 5.5 6.1 4.9 4.5 5.5 5.6 16.5540
Fig.3 6.3 6.9 6.9 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.3 14.2120
Fig.4 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.5 14.4440
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44 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. KUDYMOVÁ Mariana Fig.1 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.8 6.1 5.7 6.1 12.6720 59.2531 15.3898
Fig.2 6.1 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.8 19.0340
Fig.3 6.9 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.5 14.0800
Fig.4 5.1 5.0 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.4 5.3 12.2820

45 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. VILÍMOVÁ  Isabella Fig.1 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.8 5.8 6.4 6.2 12.8480 59.2020 15.4409
Fig.2 6.1 6.4 6.8 5.8 5.9 5.7 6.2 18.8480
Fig.3 6.4 5.9 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.4 13.9480
Fig.4 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.2 12.3740

46 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MARKUŠOVÁ  Tamara Fig.1 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.4 6.2 12.9800 59.1714 15.4715
Fig.2 5.9 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.2 18.7860
Fig.3 6.0 6.0 6.2 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.9 13.1120
Fig.4 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.5 13.1100

47 KS AURORA WROCŁAW PALUSZKIEWICZ Zuzanna Fig.1 6.4 5.5 5.7 5.9 6.9 6.3 6.5 13.5520 58.9265 15.7164
Fig.2 5.8 5.7 5.4 5.5 5.9 5.3 5.4 17.2360
Fig.3 6.6 5.9 6.5 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.3 14.0800
Fig.4 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.4 6.0 12.8800

48 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. ZAPLETALOVÁ Nela Fig.1 6.0 5.2 6.5 6.0 5.4 5.5 6.1 12.7600 58.8673 15.7756
Fig.2 6.1 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.4140
Fig.3 6.6 6.3 6.4 5.8 6.1 6.4 6.0 13.7280
Fig.4 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.4 5.3 5.8 5.7 12.7880

49 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.KINDELMANNOVÁ Nela Fig.1 5.5 5.7 5.2 5.4 5.9 6.2 6.0 12.5400 58.5633 16.0796
Fig.2 5.8 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.1 19.2200
Fig.3 5.8 5.3 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0 5.7 12.9360
Fig.4 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.4 12.6960

50 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BUREŠOVÁ Vendula Fig.1 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.1 12.9360 58.4673 16.1756
Fig.2 5.3 6.2 6.3 5.4 5.6 5.7 5.7 17.7320
Fig.3 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.6 5.9 5.7 13.2440
Fig.4 6.0 6.1 5.7 5.8 5.6 6.0 5.6 13.3860

51 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWRABENDA Natasza Fig.1 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.8 6.1 6.4 6.2 12.9800 58.3020 16.3409
Fig.2 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.0 19.4060
Fig.3 5.6 5.2 5.5 5.9 5.3 5.6 5.5 12.1000
Fig.4 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.1 12.6500

52 KS AURORA WROCŁAW SZULC Adrianna Fig.1 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.9 5.6 6.0 12.5840 58.2490 16.3939
Fig.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.6 5.6 5.8 18.9720
Fig.3 6.9 5.1 6.1 6.0 5.8 5.9 6.2 13.2000
Fig.4 5.0 5.7 5.2 5.8 5.3 5.1 5.5 12.3280

53 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. STREJČKOVÁ Natálie Fig.1 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.3 5.7 12.8040 58.1551 16.4878
Fig.2 5.4 6.2 6.4 5.5 5.8 6.2 6.4 18.6620
Fig.3 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.5 5.5 13.2440
Fig.4 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.2 5.7 5.0 12.2820

54 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. URBÁNKOVÁ Simona Fig.1 5.6 5.9 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.9 12.9360 58.0327 16.6102
Fig.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.5 6.4 19.1580
Fig.3 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.3 13.5080
Fig.4 5.1 4.6 4.9 5.0 6.0 4.9 4.4 11.2700

55 KS AURORA WROCŁAW BROL Katarzyna Fig.1 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.7 6.0 5.7 6.1 12.9800 57.9388 16.7041
Fig.2 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.9 6.4 6.4 19.7160
Fig.3 4.8 6.2 6.1 5.7 5.6 6.2 5.0 12.5840
Fig.4 5.2 5.8 4.8 4.8 5.3 4.8 4.9 11.5000
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56 KS AURORA WROCŁAW STĘPNIAK Pola Fig.1 5.7 5.4 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.6 6.0 12.5840 57.9143 16.7286
Fig.2 6.0 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.9 18.1660
Fig.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.8 5.9 13.8160
Fig.4 5.3 4.8 4.5 5.5 5.6 5.9 5.3 12.1900

57 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.HRANČÍKOVÁ Magdaléna Fig.1 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.8 12.3640 57.7102 16.9327
Fig.2 6.5 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 5.7 18.7860
Fig.3 5.5 6.0 5.3 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.0 12.8480
Fig.4 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.5 5.1 12.5580

58 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVÁ Sofie Fig.1 5.8 5.3 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.8 12.4960 57.2857 17.3572
Fig.2 6.4 6.4 5.3 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9 18.6000
Fig.3 6.2 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.6 5.6 5.5 12.7160
Fig.4 5.2 5.3 5.1 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.2 12.3280

59 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MATÚŠOVÁ  Eva Fig.1 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.1 13.1120 57.2776 17.3653
Fig.2 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.2 5.6 17.7940
Fig.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.8 6.6 5.7 12.7600
Fig.4 5.1 5.8 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.7 12.4660

60 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKASPRZYK Matylda Fig.1 5.7 5.8 5.6 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.1 13.0680 56.8694 17.7735
Fig.2 5.3 5.3 5.9 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.7 17.4220
Fig.3 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.0 13.4200
Fig.4 5.2 5.3 4.0 5.4 4.9 4.9 5.6 11.8220

61 Aboa Watersports TOJANDER Olivia Fig.1 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.9 12.6720 56.8367 17.8062
Fig.2 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.9 6.4 5.8 17.9800
Fig.3 6.5 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.2 7.0 6.0 13.6400
Fig.4 5.1 5.6 5.3 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.9 11.4080

62 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.LOULOVÁ Sofie Fig.1 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.3 5.3 6.0 12.3200 56.8102 17.8327
Fig.2 5.4 5.9 6.4 5.4 5.6 6.2 6.3 18.2280
Fig.3 6.0 6.0 6.2 5.5 6.1 5.8 5.4 12.9360
Fig.4 5.5 5.1 5.4 5.4 5.2 5.3 5.2 12.1900

63 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. KOVÁČIKOVÁ Eliška Fig.1 5.3 5.7 5.4 5.4 4.9 5.3 5.7 11.9240 56.7367 17.9062
Fig.2 6.4 6.1 5.7 5.6 5.8 6.4 6.1 18.6620
Fig.3 5.3 5.8 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.0 13.3320
Fig.4 5.1 6.0 5.1 5.5 4.8 4.9 4.8 11.6840

64 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. MORBICROVÁ Adéla Fig.1 5.6 5.8 5.9 5.9 6.1 5.8 6.1 12.9800 56.6163 18.0266
Fig.2 5.7 6.1 6.5 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.7 18.4140
Fig.3 5.4 6.0 5.4 6.4 5.4 5.5 6.0 12.4520
Fig.4 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.2 4.8 5.0 5.4 11.6380

65 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. JÁROVÁ Alžběta Fig.1 5.7 5.2 5.8 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.7 12.4080 56.4837 18.1592
Fig.2 5.7 5.7 6.0 4.9 4.9 5.5 5.6 16.9880
Fig.3 5.5 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8 12.8480
Fig.4 5.7 5.2 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.8 13.1100

66 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. NEUMANOVÁ Eliška Fig.1 5.8 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.9 12.8040 56.4347 18.2082
Fig.2 6.3 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.4 5.6 17.9180
Fig.3 6.4 5.4 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.4 12.7160
Fig.4 5.2 5.3 5.6 5.2 5.0 5.1 5.0 11.8680

67 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWKARDAŚ Ewa Fig.1 5.5 6.2 5.8 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.6 12.7160 56.3959 18.2470
Fig.2 5.7 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.3 19.2820
Fig.3 5.4 5.1 5.2 4.8 5.1 5.4 4.1 11.2640
Fig.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.3 12.0060
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68 KS AURORA WROCŁAW TWARDA Aleksandra Fig.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1 5.4 6.0 6.1 13.3320 56.3449 18.2980
Fig.2 5.8 5.4 5.8 5.8 5.1 5.8 5.3 17.4220
Fig.3 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.4 12.3200
Fig.4 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.2 12.1440

69 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ORECHOVSKÁ Tereza Fig.1 5.1 5.0 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.9 11.5720 56.3163 18.3266
Fig.2 5.5 5.4 5.1 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.6 17.3600
Fig.3 6.1 5.7 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.0 13.3320
Fig.4 5.1 4.8 6.0 6.0 6.4 5.8 5.2 12.9260

70 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KAUFMANOVÁ Ema Fig.1 6.0 6.4 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.6 6.0 13.0680 56.1918 18.4511
Fig.2 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.6 5.7 18.2280
Fig.3 5.4 6.3 5.2 5.9 5.4 6.0 5.4 12.3640
Fig.4 5.0 4.8 4.3 5.0 5.1 4.9 5.1 11.4080

71 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoTKADLECOVÁ Laura Fig.1 5.8 6.0 5.5 5.6 6.0 5.7 6.0 12.8040 56.1490 18.4939
Fig.2 6.2 5.6 5.4 5.8 5.8 6.4 5.6 17.9800
Fig.3 5.9 5.0 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.3 12.1440
Fig.4 5.2 5.6 5.2 5.7 5.4 4.9 4.9 12.0980

72 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWDĄDERA-BZDYRA Marika Fig.1 6.3 6.1 5.9 6.4 6.7 6.5 5.9 13.7280 56.0776 18.5653
Fig.2 5.3 5.5 5.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.3 16.7400
Fig.3 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.4 12.8040
Fig.4 5.2 5.2 5.2 4.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 11.6840

73 KS AURORA WROCŁAW SOJA Apolonia Fig.1 4.6 5.3 5.0 4.8 4.9 4.9 4.9 10.7800 55.6796 18.9633
Fig.2 7.0 6.5 6.3 5.8 6.7 6.5 5.8 19.7160
Fig.3 6.2 5.7 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.7 12.8920
Fig.4 4.9 4.8 4.9 5.5 4.9 4.3 4.8 11.1780

74 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. GRINČOVÁ Viktória Fig.1 5.5 6.3 5.9 5.7 6.0 6.5 6.3 13.2880 55.5755 19.0674
Fig.2 5.4 5.7 6.3 5.8 6.3 5.9 5.1 18.0420
Fig.3 4.8 4.8 5.4 5.3 5.2 5.7 4.7 11.2200
Fig.4 5.0 5.2 5.6 5.1 5.0 5.6 4.9 11.9140

75 Sweden GERASIMOVA Mariia Fig.1 6.0 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.4 5.7 5.7 12.7600 55.3224 19.3205
Fig.2 6.3 6.0 6.1 5.8 5.2 5.5 5.3 17.7940
Fig.3 6.0 5.2 6.3 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.8 12.7600
Fig.4 4.7 4.3 4.9 4.7 4.6 5.3 4.8 10.9020

76 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.VARAGNAT Amélie Fig.1 5.5 5.6 5.7 6.2 6.1 5.5 6.1 12.7600 55.1469 19.4960
Fig.2 5.5 6.0 6.4 5.1 5.0 5.7 6.2 17.6700
Fig.3 4.9 5.3 4.8 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.5 11.7920
Fig.4 4.9 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.2 5.6 11.8220

77 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MIŠA  Viktória Fig.1 4.6 5.5 5.0 4.8 4.9 5.1 5.4 11.0880 55.0449 19.5980
Fig.2 6.1 6.2 5.2 4.6 5.5 5.3 5.4 17.0500
Fig.3 6.7 5.3 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.1 6.0 13.1560
Fig.4 4.9 5.5 5.6 5.2 5.9 5.8 5.4 12.6500

78 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.KUBÍČKOVÁ Eva Fig.1 5.3 5.7 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.8 12.4520 55.0163 19.6266
Fig.2 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.4 5.9 5.5 6.1 18.0420
Fig.3 5.8 5.6 4.8 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.3 11.9680
Fig.4 5.5 5.3 4.9 4.7 4.9 4.9 4.9 11.4540

79 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoFLEKOVÁ Taťána Fig.1 5.9 5.4 5.4 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.2 12.9800 54.6327 20.0102
Fig.2 4.8 5.0 4.2 3.6 4.9 4.7 4.8 14.5080
Fig.3 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.6 6.3 6.6 5.4 13.8160
Fig.4 5.3 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.0 5.3 5.1 12.2360

4/26/2022
11:34 PM Page 7/15Chief Recorder:VUCETIC Ivana



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.6429

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges

80 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BAUEROVÁ Anna Fig.1 5.5 6.6 5.3 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.9 12.5400 54.5490 20.0939
Fig.2 5.0 5.7 5.8 5.5 5.1 5.4 5.3 16.7400
Fig.3 6.5 5.3 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.5 12.5400
Fig.4 5.3 5.2 5.0 4.8 4.6 5.2 5.1 11.6380

81 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. JAROCHOVÁ Nela Fig.1 5.8 5.8 5.0 6.1 5.8 5.7 6.0 12.8040 54.5102 20.1327
Fig.2 5.7 5.5 6.1 4.9 5.7 5.8 5.4 17.4220
Fig.3 5.6 5.1 5.9 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.3 11.9240
Fig.4 5.1 5.0 4.8 4.9 4.7 4.3 5.5 11.2700

82 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. POSPÍŠILOVÁ Maxine Laura Fig.1 5.4 4.8 5.0 4.9 5.1 5.3 6.0 11.3080 54.4469 20.1960
Fig.2 6.4 6.5 6.9 5.3 6.1 6.6 6.0 19.5920
Fig.3 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.2 5.2 5.6 5.2 11.9240
Fig.4 5.2 5.1 4.8 4.3 4.1 4.1 4.6 10.5340

83 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. TICHÁ Eliška Fig.1 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.6 12.4960 54.4367 20.2062
Fig.2 5.5 5.6 5.9 5.2 4.9 6.1 5.5 17.1740
Fig.3 5.7 4.9 4.7 5.4 5.3 5.4 4.9 11.3960
Fig.4 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.3 5.5 5.1 12.2820

84 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. VENZHÖFEROVÁ Sofie Fig.1 5.0 4.6 5.0 5.1 4.9 4.8 5.1 10.9120 54.2633 20.3796
Fig.2 6.6 6.2 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.4 6.1 18.8480
Fig.3 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.1 12.0560
Fig.4 5.2 4.9 5.2 4.8 4.8 4.7 5.0 11.3620

85 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.MADĚROVÁ Ema Fig.1 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.7 6.0 12.2320 54.0816 20.5613
Fig.2 5.8 5.8 6.2 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.3 17.6080
Fig.3 4.2 5.2 5.4 5.8 5.7 5.2 5.0 11.6600
Fig.4 5.0 5.3 4.8 4.8 5.6 5.1 4.6 11.5000

86 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.FRITSCHEROVÁ Eliška Fig.1 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.1 5.3 5.3 11.7920 54.0306 20.6123
Fig.2 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.9 5.7 17.1120
Fig.3 5.4 5.2 6.1 6.0 5.3 6.2 5.4 12.4080
Fig.4 5.2 4.8 5.0 5.2 5.1 5.5 4.4 11.6380

87 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KAŠTÁNKOVÁ Zuzana Fig.1 5.4 5.9 5.7 5.0 5.8 5.5 5.6 12.3200 54.0265 20.6164
Fig.2 5.2 5.6 5.4 5.8 5.3 5.7 5.3 16.9260
Fig.3 6.0 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.3 11.9240
Fig.4 5.1 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.0 4.8 11.7760

88 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. HEJDOVÁ Zuzana Fig.1 5.4 5.6 5.0 5.1 5.3 5.7 5.5 11.8360 53.9286 20.7143
Fig.2 6.4 6.2 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.5 17.9800
Fig.3 4.9 4.5 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.6 11.3960
Fig.4 5.1 5.3 5.3 4.6 4.7 4.9 5.4 11.6380

89 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LETKOVIČOVÁ Lillian Fig.1 5.9 6.1 6.1 6.0 5.4 5.4 5.9 12.8920 53.9143 20.7286
Fig.2 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.3 6.0 5.9 5.3 17.1120
Fig.3 4.9 4.8 4.9 4.9 4.9 5.3 4.9 10.7800
Fig.4 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.6 5.7 4.9 4.9 12.0520

90 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.RYBNIKÁŘOVÁ Lucie Fig.1 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.0 6.5 6.2 13.0680 53.9020 20.7409
Fig.2 4.5 5.8 6.2 5.0 5.5 5.2 5.6 16.8020
Fig.3 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.3 12.1440
Fig.4 5.0 4.8 4.4 4.6 4.8 4.9 4.3 10.8100

91 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma Fig.1 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.4 4.9 5.2 5.3 11.8360 53.5898 21.0531
Fig.2 6.0 5.3 5.5 5.7 5.9 5.5 5.4 17.3600
Fig.3 5.0 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.9 5.3 12.1440
Fig.4 4.8 4.4 5.1 5.1 4.5 5.1 4.8 11.1780
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92 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LEMAIRE  Lea Fig.1 5.4 5.5 5.9 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.9 12.4520 53.4816 21.1613
Fig.2 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.4 17.5460
Fig.3 5.8 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.1 4.9 5.4 10.8680
Fig.4 4.9 5.3 5.2 5.4 4.6 4.9 4.8 11.5460

93 KS PŁYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE WROCŁAWSYTY Zoja Fig.1 5.2 6.0 5.6 5.5 5.9 5.8 5.9 12.6280 53.3592 21.2837
Fig.2 5.0 4.9 5.3 6.0 5.4 5.0 4.7 15.8720
Fig.3 6.1 5.5 6.3 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.6 12.9360
Fig.4 4.5 4.2 4.7 4.7 4.8 5.0 4.9 10.8560

94 Sweden KARLSSON Tuva Fig.1 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.3 5.2 4.9 5.6 11.7480 53.1245 21.5184
Fig.2 5.3 6.1 6.2 5.4 5.9 5.8 6.0 18.1040
Fig.3 5.8 4.9 5.8 6.1 5.4 5.6 5.4 12.3200
Fig.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.3 4.6 4.7 4.1 9.8900

95 KS AURORA WROCŁAW WYTRWAŁ Amelia Fig.1 5.0 4.6 4.4 5.0 4.8 5.0 5.0 10.7360 52.8122 21.8307
Fig.2 5.1 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.0 17.2980
Fig.3 6.2 6.4 6.2 5.9 5.9 6.4 5.5 13.4640
Fig.4 4.3 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.5 5.0 4.4 10.2580

96 UKS WANDA POZNAN KACZMAREK Weronika Fig.1 5.1 5.6 4.7 5.0 4.9 5.2 5.3 11.2200 52.6673 21.9756
Fig.2 5.5 5.2 4.9 5.8 5.9 4.9 5.6 16.7400
Fig.3 5.3 5.4 5.8 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.0 11.9240
Fig.4 5.2 5.0 4.9 4.9 5.3 5.4 5.1 11.7300

97 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. KAROVIČOVÁ Silvia Fig.1 5.4 5.6 5.1 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.7 12.0120 52.6633 21.9796
Fig.2 5.3 5.2 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.2 16.8020
Fig.3 6.3 4.7 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.4 5.5 11.5720
Fig.4 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.8 4.8 4.6 4.8 11.2240

98 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.BUREŠOVÁ Pavla Fig.1 4.9 5.3 5.6 5.2 4.9 5.2 5.1 11.3080 52.6245 22.0184
Fig.2 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.3 17.1740
Fig.3 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.3 12.1880
Fig.4 5.3 5.2 4.5 4.3 4.3 4.9 4.8 10.9020

99 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. KLOPŠTOCK Sarah Fig.1 4.7 4.5 4.2 4.6 4.5 4.4 4.7 9.9880 52.3980 22.2449
Fig.2 6.1 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.2 5.6 17.2980
Fig.3 4.5 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.7 5.7 5.5 12.0120
Fig.4 5.1 5.3 5.6 4.8 5.0 5.4 5.4 12.0520

100 Sweden WILHELMSSON Anny Fig.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.3 4.8 5.1 5.4 11.5720 52.3673 22.2756
Fig.2 5.1 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.7 5.4 4.7 15.9340
Fig.3 5.8 6.2 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.2 12.4520
Fig.4 5.4 5.2 4.8 4.6 4.9 4.9 4.9 11.3620

101 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.CHALOUPKOVÁ Petra Fig.1 5.0 5.3 5.0 4.8 4.9 5.2 5.4 11.1760 52.2469 22.3960
Fig.2 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.6 5.5 4.5 5.2 15.9340
Fig.3 6.2 5.2 6.1 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.2 12.4080
Fig.4 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.0 5.3 5.3 5.0 11.6840

102 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. MARKOVÁ Eliška Fig.1 5.5 6.2 5.1 5.5 5.4 5.1 5.7 11.9680 52.0408 22.6021
Fig.2 4.8 5.1 5.1 4.8 4.4 4.8 4.8 15.0660
Fig.3 4.9 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.4 6.0 5.3 12.1440
Fig.4 5.4 5.0 5.5 5.1 5.1 5.0 5.1 11.8220

103 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.RANDOVÁ Emma Fig.1 5.3 6.0 5.4 5.2 5.8 5.7 6.1 12.4080 51.9163 22.7266
Fig.2 3.9 4.1 4.4 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.0 13.5160
Fig.3 6.2 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 12.6720
Fig.4 5.4 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.4 12.2820
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104 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. LISÁ  Ingrid Fig.1 5.3 5.1 5.3 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.7 11.5720 51.6224 23.0205
Fig.2 4.7 5.0 5.0 4.3 4.6 4.6 4.7 14.6320
Fig.3 5.3 5.3 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.4 12.0120
Fig.4 5.0 5.7 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.6 5.2 12.3740

105 KS AURORA WROCŁAW JAXA-KWIATKOWSKA Aleksandra Fig.1 4.8 4.4 5.3 4.9 4.3 5.5 5.3 10.8680 51.6204 23.0225
Fig.2 6.2 5.5 5.4 5.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 17.9800
Fig.3 5.2 3.6 4.6 5.1 4.7 5.2 4.3 10.5160
Fig.4 4.5 4.6 4.8 4.6 5.3 5.6 5.1 11.2240

106 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MICHVOCÍKOVÁ  Emília Fig.1 5.0 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.1 4.9 5.2 11.0880 51.5327 23.1102
Fig.2 5.2 5.4 4.9 5.0 6.1 5.6 5.4 16.4920
Fig.3 5.0 5.0 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.5 11.8360
Fig.4 4.7 4.2 4.8 5.0 4.9 5.3 4.7 11.0860

107 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. ONTEKOVÁ Sophie Fig.1 5.6 5.5 5.8 6.4 5.4 5.2 5.4 12.1880 51.4571 23.1858
Fig.2 5.0 4.9 5.0 4.8 5.0 4.6 5.4 15.3140
Fig.3 6.2 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.3 11.7480
Fig.4 5.0 4.9 4.9 3.7 4.7 4.8 5.2 11.1780

108 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.LAUNOVÁ Ester Fig.1 5.3 5.7 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.5 11.8360 51.4367 23.2062
Fig.2 5.2 5.4 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.7 4.3 16.6160
Fig.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.4 11.8360
Fig.4 4.8 4.3 4.7 4.7 3.9 4.0 4.3 10.1200

109 SU citynet Hall LAIMER Emma Fig.1 4.9 5.4 5.1 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.7 11.4400 51.2306 23.4123
Fig.2 5.0 5.1 5.4 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.4 16.6160
Fig.3 5.4 4.9 5.1 5.4 5.7 5.3 5.2 11.6160
Fig.4 4.5 4.7 4.3 4.7 4.6 4.5 4.6 10.5340

110 Sweden GOLOVIN Sofia Fig.1 5.5 6.0 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.8 12.3640 51.1490 23.4939
Fig.2 3.5 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.4 3.9 4.0 11.4700
Fig.3 6.4 6.0 6.1 5.7 6.3 6.6 6.1 13.5960
Fig.4 5.3 5.4 5.8 6.0 5.5 5.6 5.3 12.6960

111 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. BENDOVÁ Valerie Fig.1 5.3 5.6 4.7 5.4 4.8 5.0 5.8 11.4840 51.1224 23.5205
Fig.2 5.2 5.4 5.2 4.8 5.3 5.0 4.7 15.8100
Fig.3 5.3 5.2 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.6 3.4 11.3520
Fig.4 5.0 5.1 5.1 4.9 4.9 5.0 4.8 11.4540

112 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.DYMÁKOVÁ Karolína Fig.1 4.5 4.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.1 4.8 9.4600 51.0265 23.6164
Fig.2 5.8 5.5 5.3 5.2 5.7 5.4 5.6 17.0500
Fig.3 5.0 5.0 6.2 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.7 12.3640
Fig.4 4.9 5.3 4.8 4.9 4.7 4.5 4.9 11.1320

113 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. ZATLOUKALOVÁ Silvie Fig.1 5.2 5.1 4.9 4.9 4.8 5.1 4.9 10.9560 50.9592 23.6837
Fig.2 4.9 5.4 5.5 5.0 5.6 5.5 5.5 16.6780
Fig.3 4.6 5.5 5.0 4.9 5.2 5.3 5.1 11.2200
Fig.4 4.8 4.7 4.6 5.5 5.1 4.8 4.7 11.0860

114 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.HUBÁČKOVÁ Simona Fig.1 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.0 4.7 5.4 11.6160 50.7367 23.9062
Fig.2 6.3 5.9 6.1 5.4 5.8 5.7 5.5 17.9800
Fig.3 5.0 5.2 4.5 5.2 4.4 4.9 4.5 10.6040
Fig.4 4.9 4.8 4.0 3.8 3.9 4.0 4.0 9.5220

115 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ADAMCOVÁ Hana Fig.1 4.9 4.8 4.8 4.9 4.9 5.0 5.4 10.7800 50.4959 24.1470
Fig.2 5.9 5.9 5.5 4.8 5.2 5.2 5.1 16.6780
Fig.3 4.9 4.6 4.6 4.8 5.1 4.2 4.4 10.2520
Fig.4 5.3 5.3 5.3 4.9 5.1 5.0 4.9 11.7760
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116 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ SZABŁOWSKA Zofia Fig.1 4.8 5.1 4.4 4.7 4.4 4.5 4.7 10.1640 50.4796 24.1633
Fig.2 5.1 5.4 5.4 4.8 5.2 5.7 5.3 16.3680
Fig.3 5.2 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.8 6.0 12.4960
Fig.4 4.6 4.6 4.0 4.4 4.7 4.5 4.6 10.4420

117 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.PECKOVÁ Rozálie Fig.1 5.6 5.5 5.3 6.0 5.4 5.7 5.4 12.1440 49.7020 24.9409
Fig.2 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.0 4.8 16.6160
Fig.3 5.0 4.8 5.0 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.4 11.4840
Fig.4 3.3 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.9 4.4 8.4640

118 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.JANÁČKOVÁ Klára Fig.1 4.9 4.9 5.2 5.0 4.8 4.7 5.4 10.9120 48.8939 25.7490
Fig.2 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.9 16.1820
Fig.3 4.8 4.8 5.1 5.3 5.6 5.7 5.3 11.4840
Fig.4 4.4 4.0 3.9 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 9.3380

119 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MIKULOVÁ  Andrea Fig.1 5.0 4.6 4.9 5.4 4.8 5.1 5.3 11.0440 48.6347 26.0082
Fig.2 5.5 4.9 5.2 4.4 4.6 4.4 4.6 14.6940
Fig.3 4.9 5.7 4.7 5.6 5.6 4.6 5.4 11.5280
Fig.4 4.8 4.9 4.4 3.7 4.7 4.7 4.0 10.3960

120 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoTESAŘÍKOVÁ Nicol Fig.1 4.7 5.0 4.5 4.4 4.8 5.0 5.0 10.5600 48.3959 26.2470
Fig.2 4.0 4.4 4.9 4.3 3.8 4.6 5.3 13.7640
Fig.3 4.6 5.3 5.3 6.2 5.3 5.7 5.4 11.8800
Fig.4 5.0 5.2 4.9 4.9 5.0 4.6 4.6 11.2240

121 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JUROŠOVÁ Linda Fig.1 5.2 5.9 5.1 5.1 5.5 5.3 5.4 11.6600 48.3918 26.2511
Fig.2 4.1 4.0 3.5 4.7 4.1 4.5 4.6 13.2060
Fig.3 4.8 5.0 5.4 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.0 11.7480
Fig.4 4.9 4.6 4.0 4.8 4.9 4.8 4.4 10.8100

122 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ONDROVÁ Ema Fig.1 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.2 4.8 5.1 5.2 11.3080 48.3898 26.2531
Fig.2 4.3 5.1 4.2 3.8 4.0 4.7 4.8 13.6400
Fig.3 5.1 5.1 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.3 4.4 11.5720
Fig.4 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.7 10.9020

123 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.JUNKOVÁ Eliška Fig.1 5.2 5.7 5.4 5.1 5.1 5.3 5.2 11.5280 48.2898 26.3531
Fig.2 4.7 5.0 4.6 4.8 4.0 4.9 4.8 14.7560
Fig.3 5.0 5.7 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.7 4.6 11.7480
Fig.4 4.9 3.8 3.5 3.9 4.2 4.0 4.3 9.2920

124 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoVAŠÍČKOVÁ Viola Fig.1 5.1 5.4 5.5 5.2 4.9 5.1 6.0 11.5720 48.2653 26.3776
Fig.2 4.5 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.9 5.0 4.7 15.2520
Fig.3 5.0 5.1 5.1 4.7 5.1 5.3 4.5 11.0000
Fig.4 4.4 4.2 4.4 4.1 3.8 3.7 4.1 9.4760

125 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.ŠIMANOVSKÁ Nikol Fig.1 5.1 4.5 4.4 5.2 4.7 4.9 5.5 10.7360 48.2469 26.3960
Fig.2 4.8 5.3 5.0 4.8 5.0 4.9 5.7 15.5000
Fig.3 4.8 4.4 4.7 4.4 3.8 4.5 3.8 9.5920
Fig.4 5.1 5.1 5.0 4.9 4.9 4.8 5.0 11.4540

126 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. HROMKOVÁ Ellen Charlotte Fig.1 4.6 5.0 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.3 4.5 10.2080 48.0265 26.6164
Fig.2 5.6 5.7 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.8 5.4 16.8020
Fig.3 6.0 5.7 4.1 5.0 3.3 4.4 3.8 10.1200
Fig.4 4.4 4.2 4.2 4.8 4.3 4.5 4.1 9.9360

127 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.SHPENYK Ivanna Fig.1 5.0 5.0 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.1 5.5 11.1760 47.9571 26.6858
Fig.2 3.3 4.6 4.4 3.8 4.3 4.6 4.3 13.2680
Fig.3 5.3 5.2 5.8 5.4 5.3 5.7 4.1 11.8360
Fig.4 5.0 4.8 4.5 4.8 4.2 4.7 4.5 10.7180
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128 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBAJKALOVÁ Darja Fig.1 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.1 5.0 5.0 4.9 11.0880 47.8388 26.8041
Fig.2 5.3 4.6 4.3 4.3 4.8 4.7 4.8 14.3840
Fig.3 5.0 4.8 4.8 4.4 4.7 5.0 5.1 10.6920
Fig.4 4.5 4.8 4.6 4.3 5.0 5.1 4.4 10.7180

129 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoVYTISKOVÁ Markéta Fig.1 4.9 5.2 4.8 4.1 4.7 5.0 5.0 10.7360 47.6061 27.0368
Fig.2 4.5 4.7 4.9 4.9 5.1 5.2 5.0 15.2520
Fig.3 4.8 5.0 4.7 4.8 5.1 5.5 5.0 10.8680
Fig.4 4.4 4.6 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.1 4.3 9.7980

130 Sportovní klub NEPTUN, z.s. POUSTKOVÁ Alžběta Fig.1 5.2 4.8 5.0 5.0 4.8 4.7 5.1 10.8680 47.4837 27.1592
Fig.2 4.1 4.8 5.6 5.5 4.9 4.6 5.0 15.3760
Fig.3 4.2 4.8 4.6 4.5 4.7 4.8 4.1 10.0320
Fig.4 4.5 4.3 4.0 3.7 5.0 4.8 4.7 10.2580

131 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ŽIVNÁ Charlotta Fig.1 5.5 4.6 5.0 5.4 5.6 4.5 5.3 11.3520 47.4041 27.2388
Fig.2 4.2 4.3 4.5 3.8 3.5 4.6 4.8 13.2680
Fig.3 5.7 5.1 5.0 5.2 5.4 5.0 5.3 11.4400
Fig.4 4.6 4.2 4.7 4.7 4.4 4.1 4.7 10.3960

132 Sport Club Plavecký areál Pardubice, z.s.ŠIMKOVÁ Antonie Fig.1 5.0 5.1 4.8 5.0 5.0 5.8 5.7 11.3520 47.2694 27.3735
Fig.2 4.8 4.6 4.3 4.8 4.5 5.4 5.1 14.7560
Fig.3 4.8 4.8 4.9 4.8 4.9 4.5 5.2 10.6480
Fig.4 4.0 4.5 4.1 4.2 4.6 4.0 3.9 9.5680

133 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.LUKÁŠOVÁ Berenika Fig.1 4.0 3.5 4.3 3.6 3.7 3.0 4.0 8.2720 47.1694 27.4735
Fig.2 5.1 4.9 5.1 5.2 5.4 4.8 4.8 15.5620
Fig.3 4.7 5.0 4.9 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.1 11.3520
Fig.4 5.0 5.1 4.2 4.7 5.0 4.5 4.8 11.0400

134 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.STRÁSKÁ Petra Fig.1 5.0 5.2 5.0 4.9 4.7 4.7 4.9 10.7800 47.1531 27.4898
Fig.2 5.1 5.4 5.2 4.4 4.3 4.8 5.1 15.2520
Fig.3 4.2 4.0 4.1 4.9 4.4 4.6 4.2 9.4600
Fig.4 4.8 4.3 4.6 4.8 4.8 4.2 4.8 10.7180

135 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoSTRÁNSKÁ Berta Fig.1 5.0 4.9 4.8 4.9 4.8 5.2 5.4 10.9120 46.6367 28.0062
Fig.2 4.0 4.6 4.3 4.0 4.7 4.7 5.1 13.8260
Fig.3 5.2 5.0 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.4 5.0 11.3520
Fig.4 4.5 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.8 4.2 4.0 9.6140

136 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoDOLEŽALOVÁ Klára Fig.1 5.4 5.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.1 5.7 11.5280 46.6286 28.0143
Fig.2 4.1 4.1 4.4 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.2 13.3920
Fig.3 5.0 4.8 4.3 4.9 4.8 5.0 4.3 10.4720
Fig.4 4.7 4.7 4.2 4.1 4.9 4.0 4.7 10.3040

137 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ČARVAŠOVÁ Petra Fig.1 4.9 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.3 4.9 5.0 11.2640 46.5388 28.1041
Fig.2 4.1 4.5 4.3 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.6 13.4540
Fig.3 4.0 4.8 5.0 5.3 5.2 4.9 5.1 11.0000
Fig.4 5.2 5.3 4.4 3.6 4.0 4.0 3.9 9.8900

138 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. GUDKOV Alisa Fig.1 4.7 5.0 4.7 4.8 4.0 4.7 4.6 10.3400 46.0898 28.5531
Fig.2 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.5 4.8 5.2 4.8 14.6940
Fig.3 4.2 4.1 4.3 4.3 4.6 4.2 4.4 9.4160
Fig.4 4.9 4.8 5.0 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.7 10.7180

139 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoDVOŘÁKOVÁ Magdaléna Fig.1 5.0 4.8 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.8 5.0 10.6920 45.5755 29.0674
Fig.2 4.2 4.4 4.6 3.7 4.3 4.0 3.9 12.8960
Fig.3 5.5 4.4 4.8 4.9 5.0 5.2 5.0 10.9560
Fig.4 4.6 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.2 4.5 4.3 10.1200
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140 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPAVLOVIČOVÁ Ester Fig.1 5.7 5.3 4.8 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.2 11.4400 45.2755 29.3674
Fig.2 4.8 4.5 4.2 4.0 3.8 3.8 4.2 12.8340
Fig.3 4.5 5.4 5.4 4.9 5.4 5.8 4.5 11.2640
Fig.4 4.0 4.1 4.0 3.7 4.0 3.5 3.3 8.8320

141 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPOLÁČKOVÁ Dominika Fig.1 5.1 4.6 5.2 5.3 5.0 5.1 5.0 11.1760 45.0796 29.5633
Fig.2 5.3 4.8 4.2 4.6 4.9 4.4 4.3 14.2600
Fig.3 4.0 4.8 4.3 4.6 4.3 5.4 3.8 9.6800
Fig.4 4.2 4.0 3.9 3.9 4.0 3.9 3.9 9.0620

142 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.KADOUNOVÁ Eva Fig.1 4.7 4.9 4.9 4.6 4.9 4.5 5.0 10.5600 45.0633 29.5796
Fig.2 4.1 5.0 4.3 4.5 5.0 4.6 4.4 14.1360
Fig.3 4.9 4.2 4.8 4.9 3.8 5.5 3.6 9.9440
Fig.4 4.5 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.9 4.4 4.2 9.5220

143 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.HOUDOVÁ Ella Fig.1 4.6 4.8 4.7 4.5 4.0 4.4 4.6 10.0320 44.9694 29.6735
Fig.2 4.8 4.4 4.5 4.7 4.8 4.8 4.6 14.5080
Fig.3 4.2 4.0 4.7 3.6 3.7 3.9 2.8 8.5360
Fig.4 4.7 5.2 4.2 4.7 4.7 4.9 4.9 10.9940

144 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ SZCZEPANOWICZ Lena Fig.1 3.9 4.4 4.5 3.8 3.8 4.0 4.3 8.9760 44.7061 29.9368
Fig.2 4.9 5.0 5.0 5.7 5.3 5.0 5.2 15.8100
Fig.3 4.2 4.1 4.8 3.9 4.4 4.7 4.2 9.5040
Fig.4 4.3 4.4 4.0 4.6 4.1 3.9 3.9 9.5220

145 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s.HLADÍKOVÁ Anna Fig.1 5.0 4.4 4.9 4.9 4.9 4.7 4.8 10.6480 44.4898 30.1531
Fig.2 4.5 5.2 5.3 3.9 3.5 4.3 3.2 13.2680
Fig.3 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.7 3.8 5.3 4.4 10.2080
Fig.4 4.6 4.8 3.5 3.9 4.2 4.4 3.5 9.4760

146 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPROSECKÁ Veronika Fig.1 5.0 5.1 4.9 5.1 4.9 4.6 5.3 11.0000 44.0918 30.5511
Fig.2 4.6 3.8 4.0 3.7 3.7 4.2 4.1 12.2760
Fig.3 4.5 4.2 4.3 4.6 4.5 4.8 4.3 9.7680
Fig.4 4.3 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.2 4.6 4.0 10.1660

147 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ JARUGA Lena Fig.1 4.3 4.5 4.3 4.3 4.3 5.0 4.7 9.7240 43.8653 30.7776
Fig.2 5.4 5.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.2 5.0 16.2440
Fig.3 4.0 3.7 3.2 3.5 3.6 4.8 3.6 8.0960
Fig.4 4.0 3.8 4.0 3.9 4.5 3.7 3.5 8.9240

148 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. ÁSVÁNYIOVÁ Dominika Fig.1 5.0 4.6 4.4 5.0 4.6 4.5 5.0 10.4280 43.8224 30.8205
Fig.2 3.4 4.0 3.8 3.6 4.6 4.3 3.4 11.8420
Fig.3 3.9 5.4 5.1 4.5 4.6 4.7 5.3 10.6480
Fig.4 4.9 5.0 4.4 4.0 3.7 4.1 4.4 10.0280

149 Sportovní Klub policie KOMETA BRNO z.s.ČIŽMÁŘOVÁ Veronika Fig.1 4.8 4.7 4.9 4.6 4.7 4.5 4.9 10.4280 43.4898 31.1531
Fig.2 3.0 3.0 3.6 3.5 4.6 3.3 4.0 10.7880
Fig.3 4.6 5.4 5.2 4.7 4.7 5.4 4.5 10.8240
Fig.4 4.8 5.0 4.4 4.5 4.7 4.6 4.3 10.5800

150 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoHRUBANOVÁ Jolana Fig.1 4.3 4.6 4.6 4.4 5.0 4.4 5.3 10.1200 43.0714 31.5715
Fig.2 3.8 4.0 3.9 4.0 3.5 4.2 4.2 12.3380
Fig.3 4.7 5.1 5.0 4.7 5.1 4.9 4.3 10.7360
Fig.4 4.5 4.1 3.9 3.9 4.0 3.7 3.7 9.0160

4/26/2022
11:34 PM Page 13/15Chief Recorder:VUCETIC Ivana



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 74.6429

Rank NOC Name
CalculationJudges

151 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ MAĆKOWIAK Maja Fig.1 3.9 4.5 4.8 3.7 4.0 3.8 4.0 8.8880 41.3102 33.3327
Fig.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.3 4.6 4.1 4.2 13.0820
Fig.3 3.8 4.0 3.9 4.0 4.2 3.9 3.0 8.6240
Fig.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.9 4.6 3.6 4.8 9.8900

152 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBLAŽKOVÁ Valentina Fig.1 4.1 3.8 4.3 3.8 4.5 4.4 4.3 9.1960 40.2755 34.3674
Fig.2 3.8 3.7 4.0 3.7 3.9 3.7 4.0 11.8420
Fig.3 3.8 3.7 3.8 4.2 3.6 4.5 3.3 8.4040
Fig.4 4.3 4.4 4.2 4.7 5.0 3.4 4.2 10.0280

153 KS AURORA WROCŁAW SZAREK Hanna Fig.1 3.9 3.9 4.0 4.2 3.5 4.0 3.8 8.6240 40.1469 34.4960
Fig.2 4.2 4.4 4.3 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.4 13.7020
Fig.3 3.0 3.3 3.7 2.4 2.8 3.4 3.8 7.1280
Fig.4 4.7 4.3 4.1 4.4 4.3 4.4 3.9 9.8900

154 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ WUDARSKA Maja Fig.1 4.0 4.3 4.3 4.2 3.9 4.1 4.5 9.1960 39.9959 34.6470
Fig.2 4.3 3.6 3.9 3.5 4.7 4.2 4.2 12.5240
Fig.3 4.2 4.1 4.3 3.9 4.3 4.3 4.0 9.1960
Fig.4 3.9 4.4 3.7 3.3 3.8 3.3 3.0 8.2800

155 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. DATSENKO Mariia Fig.1 4.7 4.4 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.8 5.1 10.3400 38.9408 35.7021
Fig.2 3.8 3.5 4.2 3.3 3.7 3.9 3.8 11.5940
Fig.3 3.5 3.8 4.6 4.2 3.7 3.7 3.5 8.3160
Fig.4 2.7 2.4 4.4 3.8 4.1 3.5 3.1 7.9120

156 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. MELIŠOVÁ Ema Fig.1 4.5 4.3 5.0 4.8 4.5 4.5 5.1 10.2520 37.8490 36.7939
Fig.2 3.8 2.9 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.6 3.8 10.5400
Fig.3 5.0 3.7 4.1 3.3 4.1 4.0 4.0 8.7560
Fig.4 3.6 3.3 3.7 2.8 3.0 3.2 3.3 7.5440

157 Sportovní klub Medúza Kladno,z.s.DUKOVÁ Anna Fig.1 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.1 5.5 11.7920 36.7347 37.9082
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 4.0 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.3 11.8800
Fig.4 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.7 5.8 5.3 12.3280

158 SKUP Olomouc, z.s. BANÁŠOVÁ Kateřina Fig.1 5.2 5.4 5.1 5.4 5.8 5.6 5.8 12.0560 34.6306 40.0123
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.3 4.7 11.4400
Fig.4 4.7 4.7 4.5 4.0 3.9 4.8 5.0 10.4420

159 IUVENTA AQUATIX, o.z. HAVIAROVÁ Olívia Fig.1 4.7 4.8 4.6 4.6 4.5 4.7 4.7 10.2520 34.3347 40.3082
Fig.2 2.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.7 2.7 2.7 8.2460
Fig.3 3.8 3.0 3.6 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.0 6.7320
Fig.4 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.4 3.4 3.8 3.3 8.4180

160 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoBUDAŘOVÁ Karolína Fig.1 5.3 4.8 5.0 5.3 5.2 4.9 5.0 11.1760 33.3918 41.2511
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 5.0 4.7 4.8 4.8 5.1 5.0 3.4 10.6920
Fig.4 4.7 4.8 5.1 5.1 4.3 4.4 4.6 10.8560

161 Vysokoškolský sportovní klub Univerzita BrnoPROSECKÁ Nikola Fig.1 4.1 4.2 4.0 4.0 4.7 4.7 4.6 9.5040 30.3980 44.2449
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 5.2 4.6 5.0 5.3 5.2 5.0 4.9 11.1320
Fig.4 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.6 4.0 4.0 9.1540

162 UKS CITYZEN POZNAŃ WOJTAŚ Magdalena Fig.1 4.7 4.9 4.9 5.2 4.8 4.7 4.9 10.6480 29.6898 44.9531
Fig.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000
Fig.3 4.0 4.9 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.9 4.5 10.0760
Fig.4 2.8 3.2 3.8 3.7 3.8 4.0 3.7 8.3720
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